

CMP.M No.1207 of 2024

08.04.2026 Present: Mr. Suneet Verma, Advocate for
respondent No. 2.
Ms. Kajal vice Mr. Pritam Singh Chandel,
Advocate for respondent No. 5.
Mr. Karam Pal, Advocate for
respondent No. 4.

Steps for service of LR No. 3(a) to 3(e) are
awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.04.2026

(Shalini)